SPECIFICATIONS
HEAVY DUTY
Key Features
SERIES HSD44 NorthStar™ brand
Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder
STANDARD OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
Code: Incremental
Resolution: 1024 PPR (pulses/revolution),

HEAVY DUTY
SERIES HSD44
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HSD44T1024A3A Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail wire connections
HSD44T1024A3A-01 Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail wire connections and extended pilot (.156”)
HSD44T1024A3K Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail with 10 pin MS connector
HSD44T1024A3K-01 Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail with 10 pin MS connector and extended pilot (.156”)
Accessories
Part Number Description
HSD44ADAPTER45 4-1/2” NEMA Motor Adapter Plate
HSD44ADAPTER85 8-1/2” NEMA Motor Adapter Plate
DIMENSIONS  (in. [mm])
3.343
[84.91]
.93